Seizoen:

Categorie:
Competitie:
pos nr
1 51
2 15
3 55
4 54
5 10
6 21
7 5
8 64
9 20
10 63
11 77
12 19
13 38
14 90
15 52
16 2
17 27
18 48
19 81
20 79
21 69
22 62
23 83
24 68
25 35
26 50
27 97
28 4

2021-2022

Landelijk Topdivisie Dames
Brabant Cup TD t/m 18-12-2021

naam

Maaike Verweij
Arianna Pruisscher
Femke Mossinkoff

Iris van der Stelt
Laura van Ramshorst
Jade van der Molen
Janet Beers

Esther Kiel

Aggie Walsma

Emma Engbers

Anne Leltz

Ineke Dedden

Lisa van der Geest
Lianne van Loon
Paula Konijn

Janneke Ensing
Janneke Elzinga
Jessica Merkens
Melissa van Pierre
Loesanne van der Geest
Sandra Dekker

Roza Blokker
Dieuwertje van Kalken
Brit Qualm

Merel Bosma
Elsemieke van Maaren
Beau Wagemaker
Corina Strikwerda

20-12-2021 08:16:23

pnt
44
44
421
35
35
26
26
25,1
22
21
19
18
16
13
11
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